
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Div 1 (400 & Over), Handicapped

Hcap From

01 Vermilyea Erik O.  \ McNiel Matthew W. 42 1,598 Burnsville, MN

02 Borst Alexx R.  \ Craigen Jason T. 139 1,575 Plymouth, MN

1113 Gustafson Alan P.  \ Carlson Gregg J. 66 1,550 Plymouth, MN

04 Hogan Nicholas R.  \ Baxter Timothy J. 136 1,537 Norwood, MN

885 Greenhalgh Matthew   \ Griffy Nicholas A. 5 1,506 Blaine, MN

06 Huntington Tyler J.  \ Kieger Jordan J. 54 1,486 Cottage Grove, MN

07 McVenes Nathan   \ Manhart Douglas P. 17 1,475 Ramsey, MN

08 Mitchell Dave A.  \ Walther Jeff R. 48 1,467 Arden Hills, MN

09 Gerdes Arnold L.  \ Neuenschwander Rod J. 98 1,461 Coon Rapids, MN

5410 Schmidt Aaron D.  \ Hiller Tyler J. 157 1,459 St. Michael, MN

9911 Sticha George V.  \ Streich Dean A. 27 1,458 Lino Lakes, MN

6812 Jensen Michael D.  \ Zimmerman Neil R. 38 1,457 Newport, MN

013 Kurkowski Tyler J.  \ Bauer Brandon R. 152 1,455 Champlin, MN

1414 Schossow Fred (Dan)   \ Hill Larry W. 49 1,452 Osseo, MN

7915 Olson Benjamin J.  \ Arntzen Gary N. 144 1,451 Maplewood, MN

016 Leuthner Bill M.  \ Hanson Brandon J. 140 1,450 Plymouth, MN

9117 Goga Derek L.  \ Peterson Acay A. 61 1,449 Maple Grove, MN

018 Green Gary N.  \ Savoy Todd W. 124 1,440 Maple Grove, MN

5119 Jacobs Timothy J.  \ Kohner Jacob 107 1,435 Chanhassen, MN

519 Bormann Larry E.  \ Peterson Timothy C. 45 1,435 New Brighton, MN

021 Bunker Aaron M.  \ Mitchell Zachary M. 81 1,433 Bloomington, MN

022 Langer Dan A.  \ Sylvester Samuel J. Jr 96 1,432 Owatonna, MN

023 Stearns Brady A.  \ Nelson Chad M. 95 1,426 Owatonna, MN

024 Lane Eric A.  \ Mitchell Ryan D. 81 1,422 Bloomington, MN

9625 Kuhn Roger D.  \ Kuhn Samuel L. 55 1,416 Cottage Grove, MN

11126 Lambert Blake J.  \ Lambert Chad T. 121 1,412 Coon Rapids, MN

4227 Pederson Blake A.  \ Blaha Mark R. 80 1,405 Bloomington, MN

5728 Nelson William J.  \ Pearse Mike 100 1,400 Spring Valley, MN

529 Hammond Alan D.  \ Skinner Michael A. 102 1,398 Woodbury, MN

1429 Montour Cameron P.  \ Montour Skyler 23 1,398 Plymouth, MN

1129 Connor Donald L.  \ Larson Nick 148 1,398 Elk River, MN

032 Downer Robert V.  \ Davis Scott A. 98 1,395 Coon Rapids, MN

033 Beckjorden Dan E.  \ Raymon Elijah A. Jr 17 1,392 Ramsey, MN

5434 Holets Ken R.  \ Holets Ron D. 83 1,390 Delano, MN

035 Brede Nevin   \ Hanson Jason A. 96 1,389 Owatonna, MN

10535 Hollman David R.  \ Magee Jeffery A. 103 1,389 Woodbury, MN

2237 Gorton Sara M.  \ Rice Justin D. 109 1,386 Lakeville, MN

037 Haugh Briley M.  \ Mateffy William J. 42 1,386 Burnsville, MN

7639 Olynyk David K.  \ Cleveland Ronald D. 137 1,383 Norwood, MN

039 Corbett Thomas R.  \ Sodergren Scott R. 124 1,383 Maple Grove, MN

541 Wright Dana R.  \ Racette Tim L. 97 1,382 Coon Rapids, MN

041 Burr Ryan M.  \ Langer David J. 42 1,382 Burnsville, MN

7443 Stoebner John R.  \ Seeley Owen R. 39 1,381 Plymouth, MN

3744 Winckler Eric L.  \ Olsen Jacob D. 84 1,376 Delano, MN

7645 Baltes John P.  \ Kuhn Nicholas R. 55 1,375 Cottage Grove, MN

8246 Jonas Amanda W.  \ Buerger Jason 109 1,374 Lakeville, MN
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047 Hansen Daron L.  \ Jones Thomas P. 137 1,373 Norwood, MN

047 Brown Donathan   \ Douglas Fred W. Jr 102 1,373 Woodbury, MN

049 Upton Michael S.  \ Luetmer Zak V. 1 1,372 Big Lake, MN

050 Jacobson Frankie L.  \ Arndtson Scot B. 140 1,371 Plymouth, MN

051 Foss John E.  \ Goede Benjamin R. 1 1,370 Big Lake, MN

552 Hansen Jason A.  \ Flynn Corey D. 84 1,368 Delano, MN

053 Parker Nicholas J.  \ Fietek Brandon M. 41 1,364 Burnsville, MN

7953 Brummund Collin J.  \ Brummund Donald C. 37 1,364 St Paul, MN

053 Lindberg Kenneth  Jr \ Ethen Joseph R. 148 1,364 Elk River, MN

8256 Difronzo Robert   \ Schmiesing Bruce W. 161 1,363 Minneapolis, MN

7456 Stoltz Joseph A.  \ Andresen William A. 50 1,363 Osseo, MN

2858 Velasquez David M.  \ Loth Alan 97 1,361 Coon Rapids, MN

6859 Gilmore Jeffrey L.  \ Young-Graves Sonny N. 111 1,360 Minneapolis, MN

8860 Milbrath Stanley L.  \ Steffen Adam J. 57 1,358 Maple Grove, MN

3761 Schauer Josh T.  \ Kiffmeyer Jeff J. 100 1,355 Spring Valley, MN

9662 Farrier John W.  \ Marotte Paul L. 46 1,354 Isanti, MN

2563 Banovetz David B.  \ Lutz David G. 105 1,353 Champlin, MN

1764 Loth Brian A.  \ Brotzel Nathan C. 133 1,352 Blaine, MN

11165 Sticha Michael E.  \ Sticha Mike L. 27 1,351 Lino Lakes, MN

10266 Brueggemeier Brad A.  \ Brueggemeier Jack R. 14 1,349 Watertown, MN

6267 Week Michael   \ Stricke Gregg R. 101 1,346 Spring Valley, MN

3168 Cunningham Patrick G.  \ Pate David J. Sr 135 1,345 Woodbury, MN

069 Clements Robert G.  \ Pohl Scott A. 125 1,341 Maple Grove, MN

070 Anderson Jeff D.  \ Nava Steven J. Jr 16 1,338 Ramsey, MN

1470 Johnson Corey M.  \ Johnson Derek 145 1,338 Hastings, MN

1470 Boyer Christopher J.  \ Boyer Jessica E. 143 1,338 Maplewood, MN

10873 Dehne Mike   \ Baker Jeffrey L. 135 1,336 Woodbury, MN

2874 Budd Rick E. Sr \ Giorgi Chuck E. 25 1,335 Bayport, MN

1175 Maule Jerome C.  \ Tessman Erich G. 21 1,334 Little Canda, MI

3776 Cable Scott A. Jr \ Cable Scott A. Sr 149 1,332 Elk River, MN

4577 Degree Rick J. Jr \ DeVaan Michael J. 145 1,331 Hastings, MN

6877 Thompson Robert L.  \ Loth Chris C. 141 1,331 Maplewood, MN

079 Dirksen Tim B.  \ Reese Brandon R. 107 1,328 Chanhassen, MN

280 Berglund Steve T.  \ Kiphuth Gene (Kippy) G. 2 1,327 Big Lake, MN

880 Poelzer Clark E.  \ Haedrich Tyler 47 1,327 Arden Hills, MN

3782 Goodwin Craig D.  \ Havlish Thomas V. 98 1,326 Coon Rapids, MN

10583 Lepouce Michelle E.  \ Gates Gloria J. 51 1,323 Maple Grove, MN

4284 Yant Mike J.  \ Yant Joesph C. 108 1,322 Ramsey, MN

9685 Graspy Ryan   \ Endersbe Ethan B. 53 1,320 Detroit Lakes, MN

086 Hanke Kurt A.  \ Wolfe Robert R. 48 1,317 Arden Hills, MN

8287 Marget Robert T.  \ Follmer Shane M. 104 1,315 Champlin, MN

1187 Olive Michael A.  \ Olive Matt A. 106 1,315 Chanhassen, MN

089 Thelen Bryan M.  \ Stewart Anthony J. 83 1,313 Delano, MN

089 Schlosser Anthony A.  \ Henkel Trent A. 79 1,313 Sauk Centre, MN

9691 Wendt Jeffrey M.  \ Williamson Clay T. 66 1,310 Plymouth, MN

092 Brandt Thomas G.  \ O'Ryan Timothy P. 144 1,309 Maplewood, MN
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5993 Grabowski Anthony J.  \ Chiodo Jordyn D. 149 1,308 Elk River, MN

10294 Kent Dylan P.  \ Kent Cory W. 29 1,307 Lino Lakes, MN

10595 Davis James M.  \ Yaritz Brian J. 38 1,305 Newport, MN

3496 Scholl Vinton (Vinny) E.  \ Marget Steve J. 104 1,304 Champlin, MN

096 Spah Chris S.  \ Travis Mike W. 104 1,304 Champlin, MN

098 Ables Eric M.  \ Olive Steven J. 107 1,303 Chanhassen, MN

299 Page Greg   \ Panganiban Rino 138 1,302 Inver Grove Heights, MN

94100 Jevnager Kyle J.  \ Maldonado James W. 134 1,301 Woodbury, MN

82100 Salverda Matthew J.  \ Latvala Richard H. 161 1,301 Minneapolis, MN

62102 Petersen Tim R.  \ Hedman Jerry B. 123 1,300 Brooklyn Center, MN

79103 Wahner Timothy R.  \ Power Patrick 143 1,297 Maplewood, MN

22103 Rasmus Dave B.  \ Faerber William V. 141 1,297 Maplewood, MN

22105 Dew Brian D.  \ Turk Jason W. 94 1,295 St. Michael, MN

0106 Reinke Dan W.  \ Paine Matthew J. 16 1,293 Ramsey, MN

114106 Lee Danielle T.  \ Jones Marcus A. 151 1,293 Burnsville, MN

19108 Greenhalgh Kelli R.  \ Greenhalgh Steven L. 5 1,292 Blaine, MN

25109 Schroeder Greg A.  \ Schroeder Aaron M. 5 1,290 Blaine, MN

76110 Marvin Steven M.  \ Davis Robert J. Jr 33 1,289 St Paul, MN

0111 Green Brock E.  \ Kimmer Daniel K. 2 1,288 Big Lake, MN

0111 Neumann Brent E.  \ Waldhauser Nate A. 139 1,288 Plymouth, MN

0113 McDonald Craig R.  \ Klimpel Michael P. 80 1,287 Bloomington, MN

0114 Horning Brice J.  \ Jensen Wayne R. 123 1,286 Brooklyn Center, MN

0115 Urbi Glenn B.  \ Urbi Gordon B. 3 1,283 Inver Grove Hgts, MN

8115 O'Leary Ryan M.  \ Leonard Michael J. 21 1,283 Little Canda, MI

17117 Voaklander Luke F.  \ Eiss John M. 124 1,282 Maple Grove, MN

0118 Kohner Steven L.  \ Walters Tod 106 1,278 Chanhassen, MN

28118 Halida Terry P.  \ Bordson David L. 47 1,278 Arden Hills, MN

0120 Martin Derrick V.  \ Marshall Maurice W. 10 1,277 Bloomington, MN

37121 Sis Jeffrey J.  \ Classen Brent G. 100 1,276 Spring Valley, MN

0121 King Jace C.  \ Gollin David B. 83 1,276 Delano, MN

48123 Wangen Christopher W.  \ Wangen Kim 85 1,273 Excelsior, MN

39124 Picasso Jesse A.  \ Duncan Michael D. 146 1,271 Hastings, MN

0125 Green David J.  \ Mattson Ryan S. 1 1,270 Big Lake, MN

19126 Bischoff Michael G.  \ Blaha Jonathan B. 81 1,268 Bloomington, MN

0126 Cleveland Thomas E.  \ Cleveland Matt 122 1,268 Brooklyn Center, MN

17128 Ament Dan J.  \ Gillespie Kevin F. 110 1,265 Lakeville, MN

96128 Stuart Lori A.  \ Poepping Tyler D. 109 1,265 Lakeville, MN

0130 Robillard Joseph W.  \ Vashaw Charles J. 125 1,262 Maple Grove, MN

85131 Storm Jeremy   \ Baxter Jeff 101 1,261 Spring Valley, MN

54132 Pfeifer Robert C.  \ Bauer Robert A. 152 1,259 Champlin, MN

0133 Banks Jeff L.  \ Banks Christopher L. 148 1,258 Elk River, MN

62133 Frisch Loren L.  \ Phelon Tim J. 69 1,258 Eagan, MS

82135 Martin Amy L.  \ Martin Timothy J. 58 1,257 Maple Grove, MN

8136 Irving Dustin J.  \ Vashaw Zachary C. 41 1,251 Burnsville, MN

11137 Vruno Anthony C.  \ Wenzel Jeffrey 160 1,249 Minneapolis, MN

91138 Sanford Daniel   \ Beckjorden Karyn L. 142 1,244 Maplewood, MN
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0138 Schacht Eric M.  \ Lemieux Ben P. 16 1,244 Ramsey, MN

0138 Stibbins David C. III \ Tole Dwight D. 103 1,244 Woodbury, MN

85141 Whitley Bo R.  \ Harkless Stephanie 111 1,243 Minneapolis, MN

111142 Degree Frank C.  \ Christopherson Scott A. 146 1,240 Hastings, MN

0143 Thorp Chad M.  \ Hommes John M. 137 1,239 Norwood, MN

19144 Miller Zack   \ White Russell R. 22 1,237 Little Canda, MI

17145 Curtis Hans G.  \ Rierson Chris W. 59 1,235 Maple Grove, MN

0145 Golob Joey   \ Price Jason R. 139 1,235 Plymouth, MN

88147 Owens Gregory  Sr \ Owens Marcus G. 10 1,233 Bloomington, MN

0148 Weber Samuel R.  \ Mingo Michael C. 45 1,230 New Brighton, MN

76149 Wishart Brian H.  \ Zang Matt E. 37 1,224 St Paul, MN

34150 Walczak Jeffrey M.  \ Nelson Craig M. 128 1,220 Champlin, MN

65151 DeMarais Larry E.  \ Beecher Spencer C. 29 1,214 Lino Lakes, MN

25152 Houston Johnny L.  \ Stanford Lamar 10 1,213 Bloomington, MN

22152 Haugland Brock E.  \ Edwards Matthew J. 122 1,213 Brooklyn Center, MN

57154 Mattson Christopher J.  \ Mattson Tom P. 134 1,200 Woodbury, MN

0155 Dare Doug W.  \ Kimmes Dustin R. 80 1,198 Bloomington, MN

0156 Meyer Matt L.  \ Oulman David G. 95 1,193 Owatonna, MN

65157 Dodge Douglas S.  \ Dodge Kenneth L. 21 1,191 Little Canda, MI

88158 Brisse Jay B.  \ Irvin Brad R. 66 1,189 Plymouth, MN

51159 Thompson William L.  \ Hammerschmidt Chris
L.

141 1,182 Maplewood, MN

0160 Endersbe Scott A.  \ Bock Daniel L. 95 1,179 Owatonna, MN

65161 Glassing Richard D.  \ Synstegard Erich D. 8 1,176 West St Paul, MN

82162 Lahlum Daniel C.  \ Cich Jeffery A. 26 1,170 Blaine, MN

0163 Jones William D.  \ Tynda Tanner N. 122 1,163 Brooklyn Center, MN

31164 Lopez Nicholas E.  \ Kalinoski Robert 142 1,155 Maplewood, MN

0165 Bohn Steve J.  \ Kreyer John P. Jr 136 1,146 Norwood, MN

0166 Holland Brandon A.  \ Bradley Dennis L. 103 1,117 Woodbury, MN

114167 Vickroy Eric C.  \ Vickroy James F. 63 1,116 Maple Grove, MN

The lowest score to cash is 1382.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Div 2 (399 & Under), Handicapped

Hcap From

1481 Berger Jay R.  \ Holley Donald R. 59 1,562 Maple Grove, MN

1192 Bryand Marcos L.  \ Saliterman William J. 50 1,540 Osseo, MN

1683 Aviles Ronie L.  \ Orth Keith K. 3 1,537 Inver Grove Hgts, MN

1764 Carlson Daniel R.  \ Pocklington Michael S. 30 1,508 Brooklyn Park, MN

1515 Olriksen Ashley A.  \ Ackermann Stephen J. 86 1,500 Brooklyn Park, MN

2706 Friesen Mark A.  \ Picotte Brian A. 76 1,495 Coon Rapids, MN

2197 Perez Jesse J. Sr \ Arndt Ryan 110 1,479 Lakeville, MN

1688 Berg Daniel M.  \ Leonard Michael J. 38 1,478 Newport, MN

2399 Winter James M.  \ Winter Dennis E. 14 1,474 Watertown, MN

29010 Haberman Caleb   \ Haberman Benjamin J. 12 1,468 Woodbury, MN

13111 Poelzer Carl P.  \ Sopp-Schroeder Katie Ann S. 47 1,466 Arden Hills, MN

22212 Smith JeTaun   \ Osteen Ricky L. 115 1,461 Minneapolis, MN
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21013 Holtmeyer Richard C.  \ Broostin Marc O. 131 1,457 Maple Grove, MN

22214 Marbles Angela M.  \ Irons James 111 1,453 Minneapolis, MN

11615 Schmid Andrew T.  \ Peterson Lance 26 1,450 Blaine, MN

13116 Breuer Zach J.  \ Wacek Christopher K. 78 1,440 Coon Rapids, MN

12517 Lokken Jason D.  \ Lucas Mitchell R. 153 1,435 Champlin, MN

32418 Perreault Marissa L. ` \ Perreault Mike L. 63 1,428 Maple Grove, MN

34419 Hoppenrath Chantilli   \ Thalhuber Ben G. 28 1,423 Lino Lakes, MN

13920 Brierley Breanna G.  \ Bigger Manuel D. 72 1,419 Coon Rapids, MN

31921 Margotto Tony T.  \ Brannick Jeff R. 68 1,413 Ramsey, MN

21921 Elks Ryan J.  \ Lage David W. 133 1,413 Blaine, MN

63823 Mattson Dawn C.  \ Woodbridge (Mason) Julie
E.

73 1,411 Coon Rapids, MN

33024 Jensen Patrick M.  \ Jensen Daniel J. 52 1,410 Minneapolis, MN

19025 Baker David J.  \ Madison Dylan J. 147 1,409 Cook, MN

16526 DeGroat Chad H.  \ DeGroat Wade A. 158 1,407 St. Michael, MN

23927 Nitzkowski Lee M.  \ Bryand Ann L. 50 1,406 Osseo, MN

14828 Anderson Jamie L.  \ Counce David M. 114 1,402 Minneapolis, MN

18529 Bushman Aaron G.  \ Kasper Thomas A. Jr 71 1,401 Maple Grove, MN

39330 Silva Heidi L.  \ Becker Devyn R. 71 1,400 Maple Grove, MN

20230 Johnson Scott E.  \ Vrieze Brian M. 129 1,400 Champlin, MN

32232 Powells Clarissa T.  \ Robinson Troy L. 116 1,397 Minneapolis, MN

21032 Deutsch Donald   \ Crews Daniel B. 70 1,397 Chaska, MN

15332 Huntington James A.  \ Zafke Enrico J. 54 1,397 Cottage Grove, MN

13935 McCray Ahmad A.  \ Kirksey Brandon C. 9 1,396 Bloomington, MN

13336 Foster Robert D.  \ Stokes Anthony A. 113 1,395 Minneapolis, MN

21036 Day Richard R.  \ Mueller Ronald T. 20 1,395 Inver Grove Hgts, MN

17638 Herrera James E.  \ Lammers Art E. 8 1,394 West St Paul, MN

18239 Odell Darrell R.  \ Jensen Robert V. 52 1,393 Minneapolis, MN

19339 Rudeen Jack J.  \ Konz Norbert A. 75 1,393 Coon Rapids, MN

25641 Wittig Mark L.  \ Belland Robert H. 13 1,388 Wayzata, MN

23641 Bryden Richard W.  \ Breen Joshua J. 13 1,388 Wayzata, MN

23343 Saxby Guy R.  \ Dahl Justin D. 30 1,386 Brooklyn Park, MN

16843 King Andrew   \ Norris Larry 67 1,386 Plymouth, MN

47345 Newsome Keshia V.  \ Newsome Donzell  Jr 115 1,385 Minneapolis, MN

21346 Schultz Shad J.  \ Carrigan Casey L. 74 1,382 Coon Rapids, MN

19346 Bryant Douglas E.  \ Sticha Joe M. 27 1,382 Lino Lakes, MN

34248 Wadsen Jason S.  \ Wadsen Steven S. 74 1,379 Coon Rapids, MN

22249 Shultz Douglas D.  \ Koyonen Tim R. 85 1,378 Excelsior, MN

19650 Miller Don W.  \ Rasmussen Gary S. 14 1,374 Watertown, MN

27651 Vanzant Barbara D.  \ LaFayette Mike C. 118 1,373 Minneapolis, MN

18252 Mueller Joseph F.  \ Reynolds Chris W. 128 1,372 Champlin, MN

26753 Campbell Tyler R.  \ Stringer Kevin T. 120 1,371 Cologne, MN

19954 Bryden Mark W.  \ Bryden Scott R. 13 1,370 Wayzata, MN

23354 Schmidt James S.  \ Sear Jeff J. 24 1,370 Bayport, MN

38154 Nelson Sandra D.  \ Nelson Gary T. 32 1,370 St Paul, MN

50154 Jerde Cyndy S.  \ Stevens Tim J. 35 1,370 Maplewood, MN

43858 Knudson Carissa S.  \ Pettit Andrew A. 159 1,369 Plymouth, MN
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15959 Furuli Wayne A.  \ Furuli Kenneth W. 62 1,367 Maple Grove, MN

20859 Sroka Patrick S.  \ Christopherson Mitchell M. 43 1,367 Buffalo, MN

25061 Lee Nathan P.  \ Anderson Lyle 78 1,366 Coon Rapids, MN

16861 Smith Alysia M.  \ Silva Sheldon T. 71 1,366 Maple Grove, MN

21663 Schwartz Easton D.  \ Hummel Heath A. 26 1,364 Blaine, MN

18864 Cullen Todd M.  \ Kurkowski Michael A. 56 1,362 Maple Grove, MN

21065 Driver Antoine   \ Phelps Joel I. 77 1,360 Coon Rapids, MN

37666 Campbell Amy M.  \ Newbury Angela P. 120 1,359 Cologne, MN

11667 Antonelli Megan   \ Taylor Michelle M. 51 1,358 Maple Grove, MN

14868 Bernard Matthew J.  \ Mays Lindsey L. 61 1,357 Maple Grove, MN

55268 Borgstahl Cindy B.  \ Milbrath Deb 58 1,357 Maple Grove, MN

17170 Peterson Dustin   \ Akason Gregg A. 46 1,355 Isanti, MN

14270 Lilleboe Tim L.  \ Karnes Nick D. 68 1,355 Ramsey, MN

39072 Rangisetty Premnath   \ Tran Nikki J. 57 1,353 Maple Grove, MN

28572 Hansel Joel H.  \ Steinke Timothy M. 46 1,353 Isanti, MN

15674 Aguilar Andrew J.  \ Aguilar Richard G. 127 1,350 Wyoming, MN

37375 Seeman Chuck J.  \ Johnson DeMarco 33 1,348 St Paul, MN

24576 Schuur Doug J.  \ Miller Alan D. 43 1,347 Buffalo, MN

21377 Hall Yvatt D.  \ McIntosh DeVetta J. 114 1,345 Minneapolis, MN

16278 Kompelien Lonnie J.  \ Whitney Robert T. 56 1,344 Maple Grove, MN

25678 Wick Tim   \ Simcoe Michael J. 15 1,344 Elk River, MN

15680 Peterson Jared W.  \ Swanson Brian C. 78 1,342 Coon Rapids, MN

40480 Brown Nikke A.  \ Kennedy Sonji L. 116 1,342 Minneapolis, MN

18882 Holmes Frank B.  \ Stewart John J. 43 1,340 Buffalo, MN

13683 Peterson John K.  \ Kimlinger Alan B. 127 1,337 Wyoming, MN

28584 LaFlamme Rich J.  \ Mysliwiec Hunter 147 1,336 Cook, MN

15984 Sevald Richard P.  \ Sevald Ken N. 59 1,336 Maple Grove, MN

13986 Strub Lee A.  \ Moreland Gary R. 34 1,335 Maplewood, MN

19987 Norman Lee C.  \ Kangas Paul A. 44 1,334 Buffalo, MN

19087 Miller Michael J.  \ Anderson Richard D. 22 1,334 Little Canda, MI

13189 Johnson Brian M.  \ Rydeen John H. 25 1,332 Bayport, MN

23990 Wisniak Bobby C.  \ Schleppenbach Bruce L. 72 1,331 Coon Rapids, MN

44491 Larson Tara J.  \ Mikkelson Theresa M. 77 1,328 Coon Rapids, MN

18591 Harer Jay C.  \ Drude Phillip H. 146 1,328 Hastings, MN

13693 Banovetz Derek B.  \ Price Thomas P. 105 1,326 Champlin, MN

71894 Waldera Rae   \ Schultz Jacquelyn C. 73 1,324 Coon Rapids, MN

18894 Tester-Hastings Jodie M.  \ Lamb Jim R. 34 1,324 Maplewood, MN

14294 Henke Michael S.  \ Suhr Steve V. 31 1,324 Maple Grove, MN

24597 Pehl Ralph R.  \ Moreland Marsha A. 34 1,320 Maplewood, MN

28297 Mihalko Paul R.  \ Stinson Chris J. 86 1,320 Brooklyn Park, MN

38497 Hiller Victoria L.  \ Wirtz Jack (John) L. II 158 1,320 St. Michael, MN

136100 Sinclair Rick D.  \ Smith Kirt J. Jr 138 1,316 Inver Grove Heights, MN

273100 Gaebel David W.  \ Wicklund Matthew G. 85 1,316 Excelsior, MN

205102 Aviles Ronnier A.  \ Mondragon Ron Brian 3 1,314 Inver Grove Hgts, MN

376102 Hall Richard J.  \ Harvanko Larry G. 154 1,314 Champlin, MN

387102 Collins Herbert A. Sr \ Montgomery Debra R. 117 1,314 Minneapolis, MN
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188105 Erickson Amelia K.  \ Phelon Jeanne R. 69 1,312 Eagan, MS

128106 Spray Alan D.  \ Spray Allan M. 127 1,311 Wyoming, MN

119106 Maldonado Timothy D. Sr \ Johnson John W. 134 1,311 Woodbury, MN

185108 Rowe Alex G.  \ Prince Brandon P. 31 1,310 Maple Grove, MN

145109 Sierra Mario M. Jr \ Herrera Antonio P. 155 1,307 St Paul, MN

205110 Foster Lender K.  \ Foster Timothy(Tennessee)
W.

118 1,306 Minneapolis, MN

139110 Everett Velda A.  \ Clausell Carvel 119 1,306 Minneapolis, MN

265110 Drummer Deborah L.  \ Jones Jerome 115 1,306 Minneapolis, MN

133110 McCullum DeAndre   \ Wilcox Roderick W. 40 1,306 Brooklyn Park, MN

196114 Hall Brian J.  \ Lee Chris T. 153 1,305 Champlin, MN

236115 Eide Alex B.  \ Ganz Tyler T. 32 1,304 St Paul, MN

310116 Woodbury Robin L.  \ Charles Theo C. 117 1,301 Minneapolis, MN

259117 Hiller Tim A. Sr \ Wirtz John L. 157 1,298 St. Michael, MN

247117 Villamor Dionisio P.  \ Flogio Dante G. 4 1,298 Inver Grove Hgts, MN

259119 Weaver Timothy D.  \ Enger Tom R. 76 1,297 Coon Rapids, MN

153120 Crumpler Warren H.  \ Joseph Kyle J. 6 1,296 Blaine, MN

165120 Rodriguez Thomas C.  \ Berglin William R. 152 1,296 Champlin, MN

148122 Belanger Matthew C.  \ Maas Todd R. 94 1,295 St. Michael, MN

242123 Arel Joshua D.  \ Reeves Ryan E. 68 1,294 Ramsey, MN

222124 Tran Paul A.  \ Koski Jay W. 62 1,291 Maple Grove, MN

168125 Snow Brian T.  \ Snow Michael D. 60 1,290 Maple Grove, MN

319126 Storsveen Sammi N.  \ Hoppenrath Richard A. 28 1,289 Lino Lakes, MN

171127 Mateffy Jack S.  \ Feriancek Robert J. 36 1,288 Mound, MN

168128 Newbury Jeff   \ Seelen Ken J. 120 1,286 Cologne, MN

148129 Schwab Jenny L.  \ Schwab Troy M. 99 1,284 Elk River, MN

162130 Skillings Aaron R.  \ Wacek Kevin T. 75 1,281 Coon Rapids, MN

285131 Hermansen Ron C.  \ Koski Susan G. 57 1,278 Maple Grove, MN

205131 Lehn Jake W.  \ Schopper Dennis J. 31 1,278 Maple Grove, MN

424133 Opheim Vincent L.  \ Wadsen Justin J. 74 1,275 Coon Rapids, MN

401133 Samuels Gwen L.  \ Williamson Traci 117 1,275 Minneapolis, MN

322135 Williamson Jennaya L.  \ Bradley Tracy L. 119 1,274 Minneapolis, MN

233135 Carlson Dodd W.  \ Carlson Mitchell G. 8 1,274 West St Paul, MN

262137 Protacio Frederico H.  \ Luces Ben P. 4 1,272 Inver Grove Hgts, MN

125137 Green Jacob A.  \ Hinrichs Keith R. 90 1,272 New Hope, MN

250137 Kutz Emma   \ Kutz Nicholas C. 142 1,272 Maplewood, MN

293140 Sample Jeffrey W.  \ Endo Richard R. 35 1,270 Maplewood, MN

119141 Smith Peter B.  \ Bauer Dave T. 49 1,269 Osseo, MN

193142 Marlow Daniel T.  \ Klein Andy P. 37 1,268 St Paul, MN

145143 Haflund Katey L.  \ Wells Darryl R. Sr 113 1,267 Minneapolis, MN

171144 Meyer Luke R.  \ Mysliwiec Rodney R. 147 1,266 Cook, MN

182145 Stroupe Scott R.  \ Sammons Gregg A. 67 1,263 Plymouth, MN

410146 Picotte Ronald C.  \ Geschwill Jacee 76 1,262 Coon Rapids, MN

299146 Shirgir Zach   \ Bendorf Norman L. 153 1,262 Champlin, MN

339148 Leclaire Julie M.  \ Leclaire Jason C. 82 1,261 St Paul, MN

173149 Dahl Jason D.  \ Kallhof Brian 30 1,260 Brooklyn Park, MN

273149 DeJager Jon C.  \ Shiue Charles S. 12 1,260 Woodbury, MN
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Div 2 (399 & Under), Handicapped

Hcap From

176151 Seymore Richard A.  \ Hallaway Michael T. 44 1,259 Buffalo, MN

205151 Wirtz Leonard W. II \ Soltau Aaron N. 157 1,259 St. Michael, MN

156153 Moore Tim J.  \ Peters Kurt H. 150 1,255 White Bear Township, MN

236154 Mitchell Nathaniel J.  \ Tessman Nick L. 79 1,254 Sauk Centre, MN

131155 Owens Gregory  II \ Hill Willie J. Jr 9 1,252 Bloomington, MN

330156 Nelson April L.  \ Williamson Tony 116 1,248 Minneapolis, MN

182157 Lawler Jim M.  \ Nelson David E. 32 1,245 St Paul, MN

228158 Muehlberg Larry L.  \ Paquette John 15 1,243 Elk River, MN

219158 Smith Brenon T.  \ Whiting Al 12 1,243 Woodbury, MN

153160 Aydt Joshua L.  \ Engman Dale E. 82 1,240 St Paul, MN

165161 Wiener Lance C.  \ Pearson Ernest (Tim) T. 82 1,236 St Paul, MN

205162 Brennhofer Arthur J.  \ Kuchenmeister Dennis
D.

72 1,226 Coon Rapids, MN

230162 Schroeder Theresa M.  \ Greenhalgh Tom G. 6 1,226 Blaine, MN

153164 Gephart Scott   \ Greife Eric D. 56 1,223 Maple Grove, MN

196165 Ciccarelli Gianni A.  \ Ciccarelli Mark A. 69 1,206 Eagan, MS

202166 Moore Pamela D.  \ Kennedy Ron L. 114 1,205 Minneapolis, MN

404167 Myrmel Susan A.  \ Vrieze Margaret (Peg) R. 129 1,197 Champlin, MN

182167 Urman Robert G.  \ Urman Trinity D. 24 1,197 Bayport, MN

262169 Triemert Nick A.  \ Olson Jason A. 24 1,195 Bayport, MN

222170 Carlyle Jeff   \ Gunderson Turner 126 1,190 Chanhassen, MN

190171 Randall Tyler M.  \ Lawrence Kevin R. 60 1,166 Maple Grove, MN

196172 Anthony Michael J.  \ Rea Lauren E. 77 1,146 Coon Rapids, MN

122173 Brittain Anessa   \ Bowman Troy A. 113 1,143 Minneapolis, MN

133174 Maus John K.  \ Daye John (Chris) C. 128 1,132 Champlin, MN

145175 Schmid Michael F.  \ Tabery Jolene E. 160 807 Minneapolis, MN

The lowest score to cash is 1386.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Vermilyea Erik O.  \ McNiel Matthew W. 42 1,598 Burnsville, MN

2 Borst Alexx R.  \ Craigen Jason T. 139 1,575 Plymouth, MN

3 Hogan Nicholas R.  \ Baxter Timothy J. 136 1,537 Norwood, MN

4 Huntington Tyler J.  \ Kieger Jordan J. 54 1,486 Cottage Grove, MN

5 McVenes Nathan   \ Manhart Douglas P. 17 1,475 Ramsey, MN

6 Mitchell Dave A.  \ Walther Jeff R. 48 1,467 Arden Hills, MN

7 Gerdes Arnold L.  \ Neuenschwander Rod J. 98 1,461 Coon Rapids, MN

8 Leuthner Bill M.  \ Hanson Brandon J. 140 1,450 Plymouth, MN

9 Green Gary N.  \ Savoy Todd W. 124 1,440 Maple Grove, MN

10 Schossow Fred (Dan)   \ Hill Larry W. 49 1,438 Osseo, MN

11 Bunker Aaron M.  \ Mitchell Zachary M. 81 1,433 Bloomington, MN

12 Langer Dan A.  \ Sylvester Samuel J. Jr 96 1,432 Owatonna, MN

13 Bormann Larry E.  \ Peterson Timothy C. 45 1,430 New Brighton, MN

14 Stearns Brady A.  \ Nelson Chad M. 95 1,426 Owatonna, MN

15 Lane Eric A.  \ Mitchell Ryan D. 81 1,422 Bloomington, MN

16 Bryand Marcos L.  \ Saliterman William J. 50 1,421 Osseo, MN
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

17 Greenhalgh Matthew   \ Griffy Nicholas A. 5 1,418 Blaine, MN

18 Downer Robert V.  \ Davis Scott A. 98 1,395 Coon Rapids, MN

19 Hammond Alan D.  \ Skinner Michael A. 102 1,393 Woodbury, MN

20 Beckjorden Dan E.  \ Raymon Elijah A. Jr 17 1,392 Ramsey, MN

21 Brede Nevin   \ Hanson Jason A. 96 1,389 Owatonna, MN

22 Connor Donald L.  \ Larson Nick 148 1,387 Elk River, MN

23 Haugh Briley M.  \ Mateffy William J. 42 1,386 Burnsville, MN

24 Montour Cameron P.  \ Montour Skyler 23 1,384 Plymouth, MN

24 Jacobs Timothy J.  \ Kohner Jacob 107 1,384 Chanhassen, MN

26 Corbett Thomas R.  \ Sodergren Scott R. 124 1,383 Maple Grove, MN

27 Burr Ryan M.  \ Langer David J. 42 1,382 Burnsville, MN

28 Wright Dana R.  \ Racette Tim L. 97 1,377 Coon Rapids, MN

29 Brown Donathan   \ Douglas Fred W. Jr 102 1,373 Woodbury, MN

29 Hansen Daron L.  \ Jones Thomas P. 137 1,373 Norwood, MN

31 Olson Benjamin J.  \ Arntzen Gary N. 144 1,372 Maplewood, MN

31 Upton Michael S.  \ Luetmer Zak V. 1 1,372 Big Lake, MN

33 Jacobson Frankie L.  \ Arndtson Scot B. 140 1,371 Plymouth, MN

34 Foss John E.  \ Goede Benjamin R. 1 1,370 Big Lake, MN

35 Parker Nicholas J.  \ Fietek Brandon M. 41 1,364 Burnsville, MN

35 Lindberg Kenneth  Jr \ Ethen Joseph R. 148 1,364 Elk River, MN

37 Pederson Blake A.  \ Blaha Mark R. 80 1,363 Bloomington, MN

37 Hansen Jason A.  \ Flynn Corey D. 84 1,363 Delano, MN

39 Nelson William J.  \ Pearse Mike 100 1,343 Spring Valley, MN

40 Clements Robert G.  \ Pohl Scott A. 125 1,341 Maple Grove, MN

41 Winckler Eric L.  \ Olsen Jacob D. 84 1,339 Delano, MN

42 Anderson Jeff D.  \ Nava Steven J. Jr 16 1,338 Ramsey, MN

43 Holets Ken R.  \ Holets Ron D. 83 1,336 Delano, MN

44 Poelzer Carl P.  \ Sopp-Schroeder Katie Ann S. 47 1,335 Arden Hills, MN

45 Velasquez David M.  \ Loth Alan 97 1,333 Coon Rapids, MN

46 Banovetz David B.  \ Lutz David G. 105 1,328 Champlin, MN

46 Dirksen Tim B.  \ Reese Brandon R. 107 1,328 Chanhassen, MN

48 Berglund Steve T.  \ Kiphuth Gene (Kippy) G. 2 1,325 Big Lake, MN

49 Johnson Corey M.  \ Johnson Derek 145 1,324 Hastings, MN

49 Boyer Christopher J.  \ Boyer Jessica E. 143 1,324 Maplewood, MN

51 Poelzer Clark E.  \ Haedrich Tyler 47 1,319 Arden Hills, MN

52 Schauer Josh T.  \ Kiffmeyer Jeff J. 100 1,318 Spring Valley, MN

53 Hanke Kurt A.  \ Wolfe Robert R. 48 1,317 Arden Hills, MN

54 Thelen Bryan M.  \ Stewart Anthony J. 83 1,313 Delano, MN

55 Brandt Thomas G.  \ O'Ryan Timothy P. 144 1,309 Maplewood, MN

56 Olynyk David K.  \ Cleveland Ronald D. 137 1,307 Norwood, MN

56 Stoebner John R.  \ Seeley Owen R. 39 1,307 Plymouth, MN

58 Olive Michael A.  \ Olive Matt A. 106 1,304 Chanhassen, MN

59 Ables Eric M.  \ Olive Steven J. 107 1,303 Chanhassen, MN

60 Lambert Blake J.  \ Lambert Chad T. 121 1,301 Coon Rapids, MN

61 Cable Scott A. Jr \ Cable Scott A. Sr 149 1,295 Elk River, MN

62 Reinke Dan W.  \ Paine Matthew J. 16 1,293 Ramsey, MN
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

63 Gilmore Jeffrey L.  \ Young-Graves Sonny N. 111 1,292 Minneapolis, MN

64 Goodwin Craig D.  \ Havlish Thomas V. 98 1,289 Coon Rapids, MN

64 Stoltz Joseph A.  \ Andresen William A. 50 1,289 Osseo, MN

66 Green Brock E.  \ Kimmer Daniel K. 2 1,288 Big Lake, MN

66 Neumann Brent E.  \ Waldhauser Nate A. 139 1,288 Plymouth, MN

68 McDonald Craig R.  \ Klimpel Michael P. 80 1,287 Bloomington, MN

69 Degree Rick J. Jr \ DeVaan Michael J. 145 1,286 Hastings, MN

70 Week Michael   \ Stricke Gregg R. 101 1,284 Spring Valley, MN

70 Hollman David R.  \ Magee Jeffery A. 103 1,284 Woodbury, MN

72 Brierley Breanna G.  \ Bigger Manuel D. 72 1,280 Coon Rapids, MN

72 Yant Mike J.  \ Yant Joesph C. 108 1,280 Ramsey, MN

74 Kohner Steven L.  \ Walters Tod 106 1,278 Chanhassen, MN

75 King Jace C.  \ Gollin David B. 83 1,276 Delano, MN

76 Rasmus Dave B.  \ Faerber William V. 141 1,275 Maplewood, MN

77 Dew Brian D.  \ Turk Jason W. 94 1,273 St. Michael, MN

77 Greenhalgh Kelli R.  \ Greenhalgh Steven L. 5 1,273 Blaine, MN

79 Green David J.  \ Mattson Ryan S. 1 1,270 Big Lake, MN

80 Schroeder Greg A.  \ Schroeder Aaron M. 5 1,265 Blaine, MN

80 Voaklander Luke F.  \ Eiss John M. 124 1,265 Maple Grove, MN

82 Robillard Joseph W.  \ Vashaw Charles J. 125 1,262 Maple Grove, MN

82 Foster Robert D.  \ Stokes Anthony A. 113 1,262 Minneapolis, MN

84 Banks Jeff L.  \ Banks Christopher L. 148 1,258 Elk River, MN

84 Farrier John W.  \ Marotte Paul L. 46 1,258 Isanti, MN

86 Halida Terry P.  \ Bordson David L. 47 1,250 Arden Hills, MN

87 Bischoff Michael G.  \ Blaha Jonathan B. 81 1,249 Bloomington, MN

87 Grabowski Anthony J.  \ Chiodo Jordyn D. 149 1,249 Elk River, MN

89 Ament Dan J.  \ Gillespie Kevin F. 110 1,248 Lakeville, MN

90 Stibbins David C. III \ Tole Dwight D. 103 1,244 Woodbury, MN

90 Schacht Eric M.  \ Lemieux Ben P. 16 1,244 Ramsey, MN

92 Irving Dustin J.  \ Vashaw Zachary C. 41 1,243 Burnsville, MN

93 Sis Jeffrey J.  \ Classen Brent G. 100 1,239 Spring Valley, MN

93 Thorp Chad M.  \ Hommes John M. 137 1,239 Norwood, MN

95 Golob Joey   \ Price Jason R. 139 1,235 Plymouth, MN

96 Weber Samuel R.  \ Mingo Michael C. 45 1,230 New Brighton, MN

97 Baker David J.  \ Madison Dylan J. 147 1,219 Cook, MN

98 Wahner Timothy R.  \ Power Patrick 143 1,218 Maplewood, MN

99 Dare Doug W.  \ Kimmes Dustin R. 80 1,198 Bloomington, MN

100 Meyer Matt L.  \ Oulman David G. 95 1,193 Owatonna, MN

101 Henke Michael S.  \ Suhr Steve V. 31 1,182 Maple Grove, MN

102 Sinclair Rick D.  \ Smith Kirt J. Jr 138 1,180 Inver Grove Heights, MN

103 Endersbe Scott A.  \ Bock Daniel L. 95 1,179 Owatonna, MN

104 Storm Jeremy   \ Baxter Jeff 101 1,176 Spring Valley, MN

105 Nitzkowski Lee M.  \ Bryand Ann L. 50 1,167 Osseo, MN

105 Everett Velda A.  \ Clausell Carvel 119 1,167 Minneapolis, MN

107 Whitley Bo R.  \ Harkless Stephanie 111 1,158 Minneapolis, MN

108 Smith Peter B.  \ Bauer Dave T. 49 1,150 Osseo, MN
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

109 Bohn Steve J.  \ Kreyer John P. Jr 136 1,146 Norwood, MN

110 Hall Yvatt D.  \ McIntosh DeVetta J. 114 1,132 Minneapolis, MN

111 Lopez Nicholas E.  \ Kalinoski Robert 142 1,124 Maplewood, MN

112 Haflund Katey L.  \ Wells Darryl R. Sr 113 1,122 Minneapolis, MN

113 Holland Brandon A.  \ Bradley Dennis L. 103 1,117 Woodbury, MN

114 Glassing Richard D.  \ Synstegard Erich D. 8 1,111 West St Paul, MN

115 Lehn Jake W.  \ Schopper Dennis J. 31 1,073 Maple Grove, MN

116 Brennhofer Arthur J.  \ Kuchenmeister Dennis
D.

72 1,021 Coon Rapids, MN

116 Brittain Anessa   \ Bowman Troy A. 113 1,021 Minneapolis, MN

118 Moore Pamela D.  \ Kennedy Ron L. 114 1,003 Minneapolis, MN

The lowest score to cash is 1432.
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